
Men's Super Globe

2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR
Team A

A  MUDHAR B  SYDNEY UNIVERSITY HC

Match Number

17
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Qatar 01/09/2012 11:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

17
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

3 / 5

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 Yawo Mawusse Akpatsa (TOG) Agbeko K. Jacob Ramel Assignon (TOG)

 Philippe Bana (FRA)  Roland Burgi (SUI)

 Alaa Elsayed (EGY)

11 34 21

2 / 3

 AL Gharafa sports hall

Spectators 

2

3

4

5

7

9

10

15

16

19

20

21

33

77

87

99

REDWAN Sakar

ALKHADRAWI Muneer

SHEHAB Hasan

ALJANASI Hasan

ABDRAB ALNABI Ali

ALKHADRAWI Hasan

JALLOUZ Wael

ALABDULALI Ahmad

GHAZWI Hisham

BANNOUR Amine

ABOALRAHA Majed

ABDULHUSSAIN Mohammed

ABOALRAHA Muneer

ALABAS Mohammed

ALZAYER Mohammed

ALMOHSIN Hussain
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16

17

18

19

21

22

23

25

IVANKOVIC Zlatan

PASQUERO Jeremy

KRAJNC Luka

JUNKER Oliver

MATIC Ognjen

ABPLANALP Jonathan

NIEBEL Christoph

CHARPENTIER Eric

WINKLER Rainer Pascal

QUEIROZ Antonio

SULLIVAN Michael

LEIS Rafael

GERSTCH Thomas

SZKLARSKI Tomasz

LIORENTE LIAMAZARES Diego

TRAVERSO Sebastien
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DEHILI Farouk

ALKHATER Ali

FAKER Ghashi

AIENAKI Ahmed

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENDERS Philipp

FEARNSIDE Jessica

CALVERT John

JELICIC Zoran
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A
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F

DR

 

 500

DR

3 3

20:50 54:29 14:44 44:03

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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